2 3www.tiniusolsen.com www.tiniusolsen.com
Tinius Olsen Testing Machine Company
1065 Easton Road, Horsham, PA 19044, US
Redhill, Surrey, UK   ●   Noida, UP, India   ●   Shanghai, PR China
Tinius O
lsenTesting Solutions for the
Civil & Construction Industry

Apart from the cement industry, it is also used in the paint,
plastic, granite and tile industries.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ●  TO-441-02 Laboratory Ball Mill, 5kg capacity without steel
balls, 415V, 60Hz, 3ph
 ●  TO-441-03 Laboratory Ball Mill, 5kg capacity without steel
balls, 415V, 50Hz, 3ph
 ●  TO-441-10-02 Laboratory Ball Mill, 10kg capacity without
steel balls, 415V, 60Hz, 3ph
 ●  TO-441-10-03 Laboratory Ball Mill, 10kg capacity without
steel balls, 415V, 50Hz, 3ph
 ●  TO-441-20-02 Laboratory Ball Mill, 20kg capacity without
steel balls, 415V, 60Hz, 3ph
 ●   TO-441-20-03 Laboratory Ball Mill, 20kg capacity, without
steel balls, 415V, 50Hz, 3ph
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
 ● TO-44101 Steel ball 40mm, single ball
 ● TO-44102 Steel ball 30mm, single ball
 ● TO-44103 Steel ball 25mm, single ball
 ● TO-44104 Steel ball 19mm, single ball
 ● TO-44105 Steel ball 12.5mm, single ball
MODEL TO-441
Laboratory Ball Mill
MODEL TO-442
Jaw Crusher
Jaw crushers were one of the earliest crushing machines to
be developed in the materials industry, before it began to
modify functionalities and introduce new types to the market.
With a simple and solid structure, reliable operation, easy
maintenance and repair, and low production and construction
fees, jaw crushers have long been widely used for coarse,
medium and fine crushing of various kinds of ores and rocks in
many industrial sectors such as metallurgy, chemistry, building
material, power plant and transportation.
The Tinius Olsen Jaw Crusher is compact and of rugged
construction for general laboratory use in small pilot plant
operations. Two jaws of manganese steel are provided and
the moveable jaw produces two blows for every revolution to
reduce oversizing to a minimum.
Key features
 ●  Designed to speed up
crushing of aggregates,
ore, mineral, coal and
similar materials.
 ●  Compact and rugged
for laboratory and small
production units.
 ●  Manganese steel jaws
adjustable up to 6mm
opening.
 ●  Supported with strong
steel frame.
ORDERING
INFORMATION
 ●  TO-442-01 Jaw Crusher,
110V 60Hz
 ●  TO-442-02 Jaw Crusher,
220V 60Hz
 ●  TO-442-03 Jaw Crusher,
220V 50Hz
PACKAGING
INFORMATION
 ●  Net weight: 125kg; gross

produce fine mesh samples, is a self-contained grinder with a
rotating disc that has planetary movement in vertical plane.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ● TO-443-01 Pulverizer, 110V, 60Hz
 ● TO-443-02 Pulverizer, 220V, 60Hz
 ● TO-443-03 Pulverizer, 220V, 50Hz
MODEL TO-443
Pulverizer
The Aggregate Impact Tester with Blow Counter is used to
determine aggregate impact value and has been designed
in accordance with ASTM and BS Standards. The sturdy
construction consists of a base and support columns that form
a rigid framework around the quick release trigger mechanism
to ensure an effective free-fall of the hammer during test. The
free-fall can be adjusted through 380 + 5mm. The hammer is
provided with a locking arrangement.
MODEL TO-456
Aggregate Impact Tester with Blow Counter
APPLICABLE STANDARD
 ● BS 812-112
Key features
 ● ASTM & BS compliant.
 ● Blow counter.
 ● Sturdy frame.
 ● Adjustable free-fall.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ●  TO-456-BS Aggregate Impact Tester with Blow Counter as
per BS specification
SUPPLIED AS STANDARD
 ● TO-45601 Cylindrical Cup
 ● TO-45602 Metal measure, 75mm ID x 50mm deep
 ● TO-45603 Tamping rod
 ● TO-45604 Automatic blow counter
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
 ● TO-45601 Cylindrical cup
 ● TO-45602 Metal measure, 75mm ID x 50mm deep
 ● TO-45603 Tamping rod
 ● TO-45604 Automatic Blow counter
PACKAGING
INFORMATION
 ●  Net weight: 55kg; gross
weight: 90kg
 ●  Packaging dimensions:
76 x 53 x 115cm
64 www.tiniusolsen.com
A
G
G
R
EG
AT
E/
SA
N
D
APPLICABLE STANDARDS
 ● ASTM C131, C535; EN 1097-2; AASHTO T96
ORDERING INFORMATION
BS/EN Standards
 ●  TO-458-01-EN Los Angeles Abrasion Testing Machine with
abrasive charge, 110V 60Hz
 ●  TO-458-02-EN Los Angeles Abrasion Testing Machine with
abrasive charge, 220V 60Hz
 ●  TO-458-03-EN Los Angeles Abrasion Testing Machine with
abrasive charge, 220V 50Hz
ASTM Standards
 ●  TO-458-01-ASTM Los Angeles Abrasion Testing Machine
with abrasive charge, 110V 60Hz
 ●  TO-458-02-ASTM Los Angeles Abrasion Testing Machine
with abrasive charge, 220V 60Hz
 ●  TO-458-03-ASTM Los Angeles Abrasion Testing Machine
with abrasive charge, 220V 50Hz
AUS Standards
 ●  TO-458-01-AS Los Angeles Abrasion Testing Machine with
abrasive charge, 110V 60Hz
The Los Angeles Abrasion Machine comprises a heavy
steel cylinder, rotated about a horizontal axis. The cylinder
incorporates a removable internal shelf. Two alternative shelf
positions are provided: one for ASTM and one for the EN test
method. The heavy duty steel cylinder is manufactured from
structural steel plate. The filling aperture is provided with a
cover. The machine is fitted with a digital revolution counter
and steel tray for specimen unloading. It is also supplied with
one set of abrasive charges as standard.
MODEL TO-458
Los Angeles Abrasion Apparatus
 ●  TO-458-02-AS Los Angeles
Abrasion Testing Machine with
abrasive charge, 220V 60Hz
 ●  TO-458-03-AS Los Angeles
Abrasion Testing Machine with
abrasive charge, 220V 50Hz
STANDARD FEATURES
BS/EN Standards
 ●  TO-45801-EN Abrasive charge,
consisting of a set of 12 hardened
steel balls of 48mm diameter
ASTM Standards
 ●  TO-45801-ASTM Abrasive
charge, consisting of a set of
12 hardened steel balls of 48mm
diameter
AUS Standards
 ●  TO-45801-AS Abrasive charge, consisting of a set of 12
hardened steel balls of 48mm diameter
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
 ●  TO-45801-EN Abrasive charge, consisting of a set of 12
hardened steel balls of 48mm diameter

APPLICABLE STANDARDS
 ● BS 812; ASTM C29, C138
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ●  TO-339 Bulk density apparatus
 ● TO-454 Measures, set of three
SUPPLIED AS STANDARD
 ● TO-45401 Measures, 3 liter
 ● TO-45402 Measures, 15 liter
 ● TO-45403 Measures, 30 liter
 ● TO-354 Steel tamping rod, 16mm dia
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
 ● TO-33901 Bulk density, 20 liter
 ● TO-33902 Bulk density, 10 liter
 ● TO-354 Steel tamping rod, 16mm dia
 ● TO-45401 Measures, 3 liter
 ● TO-45402 Measures, 15 liter
 ● TO-45403 Measures, 30 liter
 ● TO-45404 Measures, 7 liter
74 75www.tiniusolsen.com www.tiniusolsen.com
A
G
G

APPLICABLE STANDARDS
 ● ASTM C127; AASHTO T85
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ● TO-453 Density basket
MODEL TO-453
Density Basket
This equipment is used for measuring the crushing resistance of
an aggregate.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ● TO-455-BS Crushing value apparatus, 150mm as per BS
SUPPLIED AS STANDARD
 ● TO-45501 Cylindrical cell
 ● TO-45502 Plunger
 ● TO-45503 Base plate
 ● TO-45504 Tamping rod, 16mm dia, 600mm length
 ● TO-45505 Metal measure
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
 ● TO-45501 Cylindrical cell
 ● TO-45502 Plunger
 ● TO-45503 Base plate
 ● TO-45504 Tamping rod, 16mm dia, 600mm length
 ● TO-45505 Metal measure
 ● TO-455-BS-1 Crushing value apparatus, 75mm
APPLICABLE
STANDARDS
 ● BS 812-110, BS 812-111
MODEL TO-455-BS